



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 16 49 12 Ngapeth Earvin19 56 10 Ahmed Naseer

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

41 83 Total Team
14 26 12 Ngapeth Earvin
7 11 9 Samica Guillaume
6 10 15 Tuia Samuele

20 65 Total Team
6 15 1 Trèfle José
4 13 8 Moreau Marien
3 7 13 Pujol Pierre
5 95 Total Team
2 15 8 Moreau Marien
2 21 12 Ngapeth Earvin
1 10 9 Samica Guillaume

30 Total Team
96 243 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

42 102 Total Team
14 32 10 Ahmed Naseer
13 23 1 Rasool Mohib
7 14 6 Naqvi Syed Shujah Abbas
8 47 Total Team
4 9 10 Ahmed Naseer
2 5 15 Mubashir Raza
1 6 7 Ismail Khan Muhammad
4 78 Total Team
2 16 1 Rasool Mohib
1 15 10 Ahmed Naseer
1 13 15 Mubashir Raza

23 Total Team
77 227 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

FRA • France 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Trèfle José
2 Grebennikov Jenia
3 Hardy-Dessources Gérald
4 Rouzier Antonin
6 Toniutti Benjamin
8 Moreau Marien
9 Samica Guillaume

12 Ngapeth Earvin
13 Pujol Pierre
15 Tuia Samuele
18 Exiga Jean-FrançoisL
20 Le Roux Kevin

   
   
  


 
   
  

   
   
 
L L L L
 

7

7

11
10
16
6
6

3

Coach:
Assistant:

Blain Philippe
Trillon Jocelyn

PAK • Pakistan 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Rasool Mohib
2 Naeem Jan
3 Muneer Khan
5 Aimal Khan
6 Naqvi Syed Shujah Abbas
7 Ismail Khan Muhammad
8 Khan Nasir
9 Asif Nadeem

10 Ahmed Naseer
12 Imran SultanL
13 Binyamin Binyamin
15 Mubashir Raza

   


   
   

   
   
L L L L


   

16

7
8

19

4

Coach:
Assistant:

Hassan Mazhar Hussai (PAK)
Muhammad Akram (PAK)

Referees: Liu Jiang (CHN) & Mercado C. J. (PUR)

PAK
FRA 3

1 25
21

20
25

19
25

13
25

77
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:22 0:20 0:20 1:26

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

5 1'50010.06.2012
Sofia
Arena Armeec

Match duration:  Start: 17:30  End: 19:05  Total: 1:35

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 574, 16 pools), © 1992-2011 FIVB 10.06.2012  19:10 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's World OQT 2012 / Bulgaria
Round robin


